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Meeting: Conservation Services Programme Technical Working Group

Date: 28 February 2018

Time: 0:30 am

Place: Go.1 Holloway Room, Conservation House, 18-32 Manners Street, Wellington.
Chair: Kris Ramm (kramm@doc.govt.nz)

Time: Event:

9:30am  Welcome, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies Chair

CSP presentations

9:40 am

10:10 am

11:50 am

11:10 am

11:50 pm

MIT2016-01: Protected species bycatch media -
Progress update and recommendations

MIT2015-02 Characterisation of seabird captures
during small vessel longline hauling
Coffee

MIT2015-02: Development of haul mitigation on a
bluenose small vessel longliner

Lunch

Research Advisory Group

12:40 pm

13:20 pm

13:30 pm
14.00 pm
15:00 pm
15:15 pm
15:45 pm

16:30 pm

Introductions

Purpose of meeting

Update on Actions from 7 December 2017
Update on Annual Plan timeline and process
Update on medium term research plans

Discussion of prioritisation process
Discussion and scoring of projects

Interaction Projects
Population Projects

Coffee Break

Mitigation Projects

Review of prioritised projects

Meeting ends

Johanna Pierre (JPEC)

Johanna Pierre (JPEC)

Dave Goad (Vita Maris)
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