

Meeting: Conservation Services Programme Technical Working Group

Date: 28 February 2018

**Time:** 9:30 am

Place: Go.1 Holloway Room, Conservation House, 18-32 Manners Street, Wellington.

Chair: Kris Ramm (kramm@doc.govt.nz)

Time:	Event:					
9:30 am	Welcome, Introductions, Scope, Objectives, Apologies	Chair				
CSP presentations						
9:40 am	MIT2016-01: Protected species bycatch media – Progress update and recommendations	Johanna Pierre (JPEC)				
10:10 am	MIT2015-02 Characterisation of seabird captures during small vessel longline hauling	Johanna Pierre (JPEC)				
11:50 am	Coffee					
11:10 am	MIT2015-02: Development of haul mitigation on a bluenose small vessel longliner	Dave Goad (Vita Maris)				
11:50 pm	Lunch					

## **Research Advisory Group**

15:45 pm

16:30 pm Meeting ends

12:40 pm Introductions

	Purpose of meeting Update on Actions from 7 December 2017 Update on Annual Plan timeline and process Update on medium term research plans
13:20 pm	Discussion of prioritisation process Discussion and scoring of projects
13:30 pm	Interaction Projects
14.00 pm	Population Projects
15:00 pm	Coffee Break
15:15 pm	Mitigation Projects

Review of prioritised projects